
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 202  3   – 2  4  
WORKSHEET SCHEDULE FOR CLASS I – V

TERM-1
     DATE          I          II         III        IV         V

05.07.23 Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
06.07.23 G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K
07.07.23 Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
10.07.23 English English English English English
11.07.23 Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths
12.07.23 EVS EVS EVS EVS EVS

PTI: 31.07.23

     DATE          I          II         III        IV         V
11.09.23 Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
13.09.23 G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K
15.09.23 English English English English English
18.09.23 EVS EVS EVS EVS EVS
20.09.23 Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths
22.09.23 Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi

PTI: 07.10.23

TERM-2
     DATE          I          II         III        IV         V

13.12.23 Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
14.12.23 G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K
15.12.23 EVS EVS EVS EVS EVS
18.12.23 Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
19.12.23 English English English English English
20.12.23 Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths

PTI: 10.01.24

     DATE          I          II         III        IV         V
01.03.24 Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
04.03.24 G.K G.K G.K G.K G.K
06.03.24 Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths
08.03.24 EVS EVS EVS EVS EVS
11.03.24 Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
13.03.24 English English English English English

PTI: 23.03.24



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS VI – VIII 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 – 24

UT I
Half

Yearly
UT II

Annual
Exam

CLASS
VI

CLASS
VII

CLASS
VIII

03.07.23 06.09.23 11.12.23 27.02.24 Computer Computer Computer

04.07.23 08.09.23 12.12.23 28.02.24 GK GK GK

05.07.23 11.09.23 13.12.23 01.03.24 English S. St Hindi

06.07.23 13.09.23 14.12.23 04.03.24 Science Maths Sanskrit

07.07.23 15.09.23 15.12.23 06.03.24 Hindi English Maths

10.07.23 18.09.23 18.12.23 08.03.24 S.St. Sanskrit Science

11.07.23 20.09.23 19.12.23 11.03.24 Sanskrit Science S.St.

12.07.23 22.09.23 20.12.23 13.03.24 Maths Hindi English

PTI

31.07.23 07.10.23 10.01.24 23.03.24

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS IX (2023 – 24)

UT I
Half

Yearly
UT II

Annual
Exam

Class
IX

03.07.2
3

06.09.23 11.12.23 21.02.24 Maths

04.07.2
3

08.09.23 12.12.23 23.02.24 English

05.07.2
3

11.09.23 13.12.23 26.02.24 Science

06.07.2
3

13.09.23 14.12.23 28.02.24 S.St.

07.07.2
3

15.09.23 15.12.23 01.03.24 Hindi

PTI
31.07.2

3
07.10.23 10.01.24 16.03.24



EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS XI (2023 – 24)

UT I
Half

Yearly
UT II

Annual
Exam

Class
XI

01.08.23 06.09.23 11.12.23 21.02.24 English

02.08.23 08.09.23 12.12.23 23.02.24 Physics/ B. Studies/ Geography

03.08.23 11.09.23 13.12.23 26.02.24
Chemistry/ Accountancy/ Political

Science
04.08.23 13.09.23 14.12.23 28.02.24 Maths/ Psychology

05.08.23 15.09.23 15.12.23 01.03.24 Biology/ CS/ IP

07.08.23 18.09.23 18.12.23 04.03.24 Physical Education/ Fine Arts
08.08.23 20.09.23 19.12.23 06.03.24 Economics
09.08.23 22.09.23 20.12.23 11.03.24 History

PTI
19.08.23 07.10.23 10.01.24 16.03.24

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR CLASS X & XII (2023-24)

UT /
Revisio

n
Test I

Half
Yearly

Pre
Board I

Pre
Board II

Class
X

Class
XII

03.07.23 06.09.23 13.11.23 06.12.23 Maths English

04.07.23 08.09.23 14.11.23 08.12.23
S.St. Physics/ B. Studies/

Geography

05.07.23 11.09.23 15.11.23 11.12.23
English Chemistry/ Accountancy/

Political Science
06.07.23 13.09.23 16.11.23 13.12.23 Hindi Maths/ Psychology
07.07.23 15.09.23 17.11.23 15.12.23 Science Biology/ CS/ IP
10.07.23 18.09.23 20.11.23 18.12.23 - Physical Education/ Fine Arts
11.07.23 20.09.23 21.11.23 20.12.23 - Economics
12.07.23 22.09.23 22.11.23 22.12.23 - History

PTI
31.07.23 07.10.23 30.11.23 30.12.23




